
 

 

AFLAC www.aflac.com 

ALLETE, Inc. www.allete.com/careers 

Altec www.altec.com 

American Crystal Sugar Co. www.crystalsugar.com 

Ames Construction https://amesconstruction.com/ 

Ampact www.ampact.us 

Arrowhead Regional Corrections www.arrowheadregionalcorrections.org 

Bendtec, LLC www.bendtec.com 

Bricklayers and Allied Craftworkers www.bactraining.org 

Center for Alcohol and Drug Treatment https://www.cadt.org/ 

CHS Superior Landscaping www.facebook.com/CHSSuperiorLandscaping/ 

Cirrus Aircraft https://cirrusaircraft.com/ 

Cloquet School District www.isd94.org 

Community Memorial Hospital https://cloquethospital.com 

Conservation Corps Minnesota & Iowa www.conservationcorps.org 

DBS Residential Solutions www.dbsrepair.com 

Dept. of Human Services - https://mn.gov/dhs/ 

     Direct Care & Treatment 

DECC https://decc.org 

Diamond Willow/Keystone Bluffs www.diamondwillow.com 

      Assisted Living 



 

 

DRCC http://www.drccinfo.org/ 

Duluth Area Family YMCA www.duluthymca.org 

Duluth Public Schools www.isd709.org 

Economy Garages USA https://economygarages.com 

Epicurean Cutting Surfaces LLC https://epicureanusa.com/ 

Essentia Health www.essentiahealth.org 

FCI Sandstone—Bureau of Prisons www.bop.gov/locations/institutions/sst/ 

Grand Casino Hinckley https://grandcasinomn.com/careers/ 

Health Star Home Health https://healthstarhomehealth.net 

Hilltop Healthcare Rehabilitation &  www.hilltophc.com 

      Skilled Nursing 

Home Depot https://www.homedepot.com 

Human Development Center https://hdcnorth.org 

Inter-Faith Care Center www.inter-faithcare.org 

International Union of Painters www.iupat82.org 

      and Allied Trades 

Jack Link’s https://www.jacklinks.com/careers/ 

Kivi Bros Trucking https://kivibros.com 

Komatsu www.komatsu.com 

Lakes Gas Co www.lakesgas.com 

Loll Designs https://lolldesigns.com 



 

 

Mediacom Communications Corp www.mediacomcable.careers 

MN Department of Labor & Industry www.dli.mn.gov 

MN Department of Transportation www.dot.state.mn.us 

MIPRTC, Inc. https://mashkawisen.com 

Monarch Healthcare Management https://monarchmn.com/careers 

NORTHFORCE www.northforce.org 

NorthStar Community Services https://northstarcommunityservices.com 

Northwood Technical College https://www.northwoodtech.edu/campuses/ 

                                                                                                   superior-campus 

PDI Foods, LLC d.b.a McDonald’s www.mcdonalds.com                                             

Pine County Jail www.co.pine.mn.us/departments/jail/ 

Ravin Crossbows www.ravincrossbows.com 

Residential Services, Inc. (RSI) www.residentialservices.org 

Rihm Family Companies www.rihmfamilycompanies.com 

Sappi https://www.sappi.com/careers-at-sappi-north- 

                                                                                                   america 

St. Germain’s Cabinet, Inc. and https://stgermainscabinet.com/job-application/ 

      Supreme Counters 

St. Louis County www.stlouiscountymn.gov 

St. Luke’s www.slhduluth.com 

ST Paper, LLC www.stpaperllc.com 

https://www.northwoodtech.edu/campuses/superior-campus
https://www.mcdonalds.com/us/en-us/mcdonalds-careers.html


 

 

Equal Opportunity Employers and Program Providers. 
Upon request, this material can be made available  

in alternative formats by calling 800-325-5332 

Sponsored by: 

Owned and operated by the 
Fond du Lac Band of  

Lake Superior Chippewa. 

State of Minnesota—Dept. of Corrections https://mn.gov/doc/employment-opportunities/ 

Superior Beverages https://superiorbeveragesllc.com 

Tagwii Recovery Center www.fdlrez.com/humanservices/ 

              tagwiilocations.htm 

Talon Metals Corp. www.talonmetals.com 

Ulland Brothers, Inc. www.ulland.com 

United Rentals www.unitedrentals.com  

USPS https://about.usps.com/careers 

VEIT https://veitusa.com 

https://www.fdlrez.com/humanservices/tagwiilocations.htm
https://www.unitedrentals.com/locations/mn/hermantown/equipment-tool-rentals/749

